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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1289 (KJ) / 306 (Kcal)  (KJ) /  (Kcal)
Fat 6.6g
(of which Saturates) 0.8g
Carbohydrate 51.1g
(of which Sugars) 5.3g
Fibre 2.7g
Protein 9.1g
Sodium
Salt 0.76g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Patak's

EAN: 5011308510103

Manufacturer Address

Patak's Plain Mini Naan Breads x 4

Flour [WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin], Water, Rapeseed Oil, Sugar, Yogurt Powder (MILK), Yeast, Raising Agents (Diphosphates, 
Sodium Carbonates), Kalonji Seeds (0.5%), Preservatives (Calcium Propionate, Potassium Sorbate), Salt, Emulsifier (E472e), Acidity Regulator 
(Citric Acid)

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA
Suitable for Vegetarians

Patak's Plain Mini Naan Breads x 4

AB World Foods Ltd.,
Leigh,
WN7 5RS,
UK.
UK: 0800 0195 617
ROI: 0044 800 0195 617

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: For best before see front of pack. Store in a cool, dry 
place away from direct sunlight. Once opened, store in an airtight 
container and consume within 2 days. Suitable for home freezing.


